Custom Power | MPR Series Modular Power Raceway System
middleatlantic.com
18
solution
controlled modules always on modules
Design and build an ETL-Listed custom power solution by mixing and matching components ideal for the
system’s individual power requirements with the MPR Series.  Featuring the broadest selection of circuit
and control options interconnected via a proprietary pre-terminated system.
•	 The industry’s only ETL Listed
	 off-the-shelf configurable power
	 strip to offer modules with
	 Series type surge suppression
•	 Dry contact controlled outlets
•	 Multiple outlet configurations available with
	 ground options
•	 Models with Series Protection™ now available
custom power
choose or
Part # Module
Size Description
RLM-15A 8” 15A controlled module
RLM-15A-SP 8” 15A controlled module w/ Series Protection™
RLM-20A 8” 20A controlled module
RLM-20A-SP 8” 20A controlled module w/ Series Protection™
RLM-20IGA 8” 20A isolated ground controlled module
RLM-30TL-HWIGA 8” 30A controlled module, contact closure control
FC-4A 8” thermostatic fan control module
[(4) 1-15R fan receptacles]
MPR-SEQA 8” 6 step sequencing controller, contact closure control
Now available
Series Protection™
Now available
Series Protection™
Part # Module
Size Description
M-15A 4” 15A duplex
module
M-15A-SP 4” 15A duplex module
w/ Series Protection™
M-20A 4” 20A duplex module
M-20A-SP 4” 20A duplex module
w/ Series Protection™
M-20IGA 4” 20A duplex isolated
ground module
M-2X15A 8” 15A double
duplex module
Part # Module
Size Description
M-2X20A 8” 20A double
duplex module
M-2X20IGA 8” 20A double duplex
isolated ground module
M-15IECA 4” 15A 3-gang
IEC module
M-20IECA 4” 20A 1-gange
IEC module
M-20TL-HWA 4” 20A twist lock L5-20R
(hardwired only)
M-30TL-HWA 4” 30A twist lock L5-20R
(hardwired only)
2
M-15A-SPRLM-20A-SP
modular power raceways stand-alone modules
•	 Lightweight raceway with versatile
	 back-mount support clip
•	 Open design for easy module
	 installation
•	 Fast, flexible solution to many
	 installation challenges
•	 Ready to use with attached power cord
choose or
1
Part # Chassis
Length
Useable Module
Mounting Space
Using Integral J-Box
Useable Module
Mounting Space
Using Optional J-Box
MPR-3A 32” 24” 32”
MPR-6A 56” 48” 56”
MPR-8A 72” 64” 72”
MPR-9A 80” 72” 80”
Part # Description
RLM-15-1CA 15A controlled module, 9’ cord
RLM-20-1CA 20A controlled module, 9’ cord
RLM30-L520-1 20A controlled module, 12 volt DC (Twistlock receptacles)
RLM30-L530-1 30A controlled module, 9’ cord (Twistlock receptacles)
FC-4-1CA thermostatic fan control [(4) 1-15R receptacles], 9’cord
FC-2-215-1CA thermostatic fan control (2) 1-15R fan receptacles,
(2) 5-15R always on fan receptacles], 9’cord
MPR-SEQ-1CA 6 step sequence controller, contact closure control, 9’ cord
FC-4-1CAMPR-3A
ST
EP
ST
EP